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Return of Hours of Overtime worked during 1903-4 in Factories of the Principal Towns of

New Zealand.
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derated-water and cordial manu-
facturing

Bacon-curing
Baking-powder manufacturing
Basket andperambulator making
Biscuit and confectionery manu-

facturing
Boot and shoe manufacturing..
Breadbaking
Brewing, malting, &o.
3rick and tile manufacturing ..
Brush and broom manufacturing
)abinetmaking and upholstering
jalico-bag making ..
Jhemicals-manufacturing
joaohbuilding and blacksmith-
ing

Syole engineering
Engineering
riax-dressing
riourmilling

lat and cap manufacturing
losiery-knitting
am-manufacturing
oinery-work
jaundry-work
ilillinery and dressmaking
Poking (general) ..
D hotography
?iokle and sauce manufacturing
Numbing, gasfitting, &c.
Printing, bookbinding, &c
lope and twine manufacturing
Saddle and harness manufactur-

ing
Jail and tent manufacturing ..
Sawmilling
Shirt-making
Soap and candle manufacturing
Sugar-refining
tailoring and clothing manu-

facturing
Panning, fellmongering, &c ..
Pea-packing
"insmithing, &c
Jmbrella-making
Venetian-blind making
iVatchmaking and jewelling ..
iVaterproof - clothing manufac-

turing
iVood-turning
iVoollen-milling

141
100
140
321

3,223

"86
72

"85
78

5 j221
1,962
9,739
1,566

4,265
11,362

3,747

2,'558
128

1,879
2,201
2,558

176
548

1,185

47,050

*654
635

405
5,487
8,175
1,314

41813
8,823

120

652
1,788

99
1,116

23
4,571

"76

71706
18,169

3*560
5,626

*294

28,449

*967
95

1*331
6,841

7,716

1*071

**22

105
138

2

1*573

12

27

94
724

*581
108 1,027

64

226

312

897

*12

6*178

48

*89
4,624

394

*293

*784
2*933

10

57
1,766

39
4,123

41
3,559
3,267

58

5,635
6,818

1,052

61218 9,'880
7,271

93 "lO 8

130 *267
350

88
2,128

49,690
126
52

216 12*416
991
162

*147
11*870
19,355 31*977 16*321 9,"818 1*172 *69 *469 *573 *468 *41 800 7*148 5*338

2,' 469
518

1*918 "lO '364
141
228

185 *699 *549 *186

3*955 894
2,561 45*386 *60 *3389

Totals .. 81,314 131,02275,848 170,453 9,978 334 2,137 1,626 1,157 1,128 2,515 18,46328,766
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